
Individual Best Times (All Time)
Bryan Leong - (1598670) - Chelsea & Westminster SC - 100 Butterfly - Long Course
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Swims in Time Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

52.95 814 F 25/05/24 AP Race International 2024 London Chelsea&West 1

53.02 811 F 27/05/23 AP Race International 2023 London Chelsea&West 1

53.34 796 F 10/02/24 Arena Lisbon International Meeting 2024 Lisbon  1

53.48 790 H 07/04/23 British Swimming Championships 2023 Sheffield Chelsea&West 1

53.54 787 F 10/03/24 Chelsea & Westminster & Millfield March Grand Prix Millfield  1

53.62 784 H 30/12/23 Rotterdam Qualification Meet 2023 Rotterdam  1

53.72 779 H 10/02/24 Arena Lisbon International Meeting 2024 Lisbon  1

53.80 776 H 25/05/24 AP Race International 2024 London Chelsea&West 1

53.81 776 F 30/12/23 Rotterdam Qualification Meet 2023 Rotterdam  1

53.87 773 S 01/08/22 Commonwealth Games 2022 Birmingham  1

53.94 770 H 01/08/22 Commonwealth Games 2022 Birmingham  1

53.98 768 F 04/05/24 SE London Region Summer Championships 2024 London  1

53.99 768 H 27/05/23 AP Race International 2023 London Chelsea&West 1

54.08 764 H 12/03/23 Edinburgh International 2023 Edinburgh  1

54.09 764 F 10/04/22 Crawley SC Spring L1 Open Meet 2022 Crawley  1

54.29 755 F 25/02/23 BUCS Long Course Swimming Championships 2023 Sheffield  1

54.34 753 F 19/02/22 Speedo & BUCS Long Course Swimming Championships Sheffield  1

54.40 751 H 19/02/22 Speedo & BUCS Long Course Swimming Championships Sheffield  1

54.44 749 F 01/05/22 SE London Summer Championships 2022 Stratford  1

54.46 748 F 12/03/23 Edinburgh International 2023 Edinburgh  1

54.49 747 H 29/01/23 City of Sunderland SC New Year Meet 2023 Sunderland Chelsea&West 1

54.52 746 F 10/03/24 Chelsea & Westminster & Millfield March Grand Prix Millfield  1

54.56 744 F 18/12/22 Winchester Winter Sparkler Meet 2022 Winchester  3

54.62 742 F 26/02/22 McCullagh International Meet Bangor  1

54.65 740 F 08/05/22 NUEL SC National Qualifier Open Meet 2022 Stratford  1

54.73 737 F 02/08/21 Guildford City SC L3 Summer Open Meet Surrey Sports Park  3

54.73 737 H 01/05/22 SE London Summer Championships 2022 Stratford  1
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54.73 737 H 01/05/22 SE London Summer Championships 2022 Stratford  1

54.89 731 H 26/02/22 McCullagh International Meet Bangor  1

54.93 729 H 03/03/24 The National Arena Swim League B Final & Cup Final Cardiff Chelsea&West 1

54.98 727 H 05/03/23 National Arena Swimming League B Final & Cup Final Cardiff Chelsea&West 1

55.06 724 H 05/02/22 MIDDX County Championships 2022 Hillingdon LC  1

55.08 723 F 05/02/22 MIDDX County Championships 2022 Hillingdon LC  1

55.22 718 F 12/03/22 2022 Wycombe Long Course Premier Meet High Wycombe  1

55.37 712 F 02/08/21 Guildford City SC L3 Summer Open Meet Surrey Sports Park  3

55.46 708 H 25/02/23 BUCS Long Course Swimming Championships 2023 Sheffield  1

55.66 701 H 15/01/22 City of Derby 18th Level1 Long Course Ponds Forge  1

55.68 700 F 25/07/21 London Region Festival of Swimming Meet 2021 London Aquatic C  1

58.54 602 H 04/05/24 SE London Region Summer Championships 2024 London  1

Swims in Date Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

52.95 814 F 25/05/24 AP Race International 2024 London Chelsea&West 1

53.80 776 H 25/05/24 AP Race International 2024 London Chelsea&West 1

53.98 768 F 04/05/24 SE London Region Summer Championships 2024 London  1

58.54 602 H 04/05/24 SE London Region Summer Championships 2024 London  1

54.52 746 F 10/03/24 Chelsea & Westminster & Millfield March Grand Prix Millfield  1

53.54 787 F 10/03/24 Chelsea & Westminster & Millfield March Grand Prix Millfield  1

54.93 729 H 03/03/24 The National Arena Swim League B Final & Cup Final Cardiff Chelsea&West 1

53.34 796 F 10/02/24 Arena Lisbon International Meeting 2024 Lisbon  1

53.72 779 H 10/02/24 Arena Lisbon International Meeting 2024 Lisbon  1

53.81 776 F 30/12/23 Rotterdam Qualification Meet 2023 Rotterdam  1

53.62 784 H 30/12/23 Rotterdam Qualification Meet 2023 Rotterdam  1

53.02 811 F 27/05/23 AP Race International 2023 London Chelsea&West 1

53.99 768 H 27/05/23 AP Race International 2023 London Chelsea&West 1

53.48 790 H 07/04/23 British Swimming Championships 2023 Sheffield Chelsea&West 1

54.46 748 F 12/03/23 Edinburgh International 2023 Edinburgh  1

54.08 764 H 12/03/23 Edinburgh International 2023 Edinburgh  1

54.98 727 H 05/03/23 National Arena Swimming League B Final & Cup Final Cardiff Chelsea&West 1

54.29 755 F 25/02/23 BUCS Long Course Swimming Championships 2023 Sheffield  1

55.46 708 H 25/02/23 BUCS Long Course Swimming Championships 2023 Sheffield  1

54.49 747 H 29/01/23 City of Sunderland SC New Year Meet 2023 Sunderland Chelsea&West 1

54.56 744 F 18/12/22 Winchester Winter Sparkler Meet 2022 Winchester  3

53.87 773 S 01/08/22 Commonwealth Games 2022 Birmingham  1

53.94 770 H 01/08/22 Commonwealth Games 2022 Birmingham  1

54.65 740 F 08/05/22 NUEL SC National Qualifier Open Meet 2022 Stratford  1

54.44 749 F 01/05/22 SE London Summer Championships 2022 Stratford  1

54.73 737 H 01/05/22 SE London Summer Championships 2022 Stratford  1

54.09 764 F 10/04/22 Crawley SC Spring L1 Open Meet 2022 Crawley  1

55.22 718 F 12/03/22 2022 Wycombe Long Course Premier Meet High Wycombe  1

54.62 742 F 26/02/22 McCullagh International Meet Bangor  1

54.89 731 H 26/02/22 McCullagh International Meet Bangor  1

54.34 753 F 19/02/22 Speedo & BUCS Long Course Swimming Championships Sheffield  1

54.40 751 H 19/02/22 Speedo & BUCS Long Course Swimming Championships Sheffield  1

55.08 723 F 05/02/22 MIDDX County Championships 2022 Hillingdon LC  1

55.06 724 H 05/02/22 MIDDX County Championships 2022 Hillingdon LC  1

55.66 701 H 15/01/22 City of Derby 18th Level1 Long Course Ponds Forge  1

54.73 737 F 02/08/21 Guildford City SC L3 Summer Open Meet Surrey Sports Park  3

55.37 712 F 02/08/21 Guildford City SC L3 Summer Open Meet Surrey Sports Park  3

55.68 700 F 25/07/21 London Region Festival of Swimming Meet 2021 London Aquatic C  1
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